Fewr

Fewr

Fewr

Fewr

Fewr

Fewr

Fewr

Fewr

Fewr

QFg 1pHBIEHS
QFg 1pHBIEHS
DT (Lp(HBIeNS
DT (Lp(HBIeNS
FMDLICV LyFewt]
LpFesstlamiil

LT emL

LT emL

LT emL
Oleu6TTENL_dh& Tl
Oleu6TTENL_dh& Tl
UTSDSTII
UTSDSTII
&S5 T
&G MBS T
&d5&MeHETI
&5&MeHETI
&S5 T
FeDTHBTII

WL oo &CsTar
pLewL &CsTar
@wL_LOleTSH Tl
[€£:5 i

[€£:5 i

[€£:5 i
sreflNereum

B (H0IBVGeu! TTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B (HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiElsL
B HOBLGeu TiTElasL
B (HOBLGeu TiTElaL
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B (HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiElsL
B HOBLGeu TiElaL
B HOBLGeu TiTElaL
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B (HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiElsL
B HOBLGeu TiElaL
B (HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
F(H6BLVBeued TGl
F(H6BLVBeued WTTGlEHL
F(H6BLVBeued LTIl
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiElsL
B HOBLGeu TiElaL
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiTElsL
B HOBLGeu TiTElaL

Y55 DT
QeupgwE enr
AmiFenr

(P (HBIDS &eDT
SR\ DT
T &b DT

ugFedl Sewr
6UEVEVTEM I 6W [T
LOERTH S Tel] & ew
LT 63T 60T T B & 63T 6311
LT 63T 60T T B &5 63T 6311
Gevrd 60
9},60T1g LI 1g
urenerwbIGHTL_ewL_
FHSrib

Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
BB LD MBI Ce1H T
BBLLT
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 6D

Anlwig

Quflwg)

Anlwig
Qleu6iTemeTds S i
Gumrererms

e GBasr

LFeDF - [66aTdSH bS]
surfl

Gevrd 60
QuIBIgHesH T
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60

oari’ g

LOGI6DT

Qumig

Gevrd 60

P I N I N T e N T T T T YN NG [ A G P U S G W G S N . T Y i G S T e

10.00/Kattu
6.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
20.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
35.00/kg
34.00/kg
28.00/kg
25.00/kg
12.00/kg
13.00/kg
25.00/kg
30.00/kg
24.00/kg
18.00/kg
12.00/kg
24.00/kg
40.00/kg
28.00/kg
29.00/kg
19.00/kg
16.00/kg
19.00/kg
10.00/kg
30.00/kg
25.00/kg
60.00/kg
52.00/kg
40.00/kg
45.00/kg
40.00/kg

28.00/kg
27.00/kg
20.00/kg
18.00/kg
7.00/kg
7.00/kg
17.00-18.00/kg
20.00-22.00/kg
16.00-17.00/kg
10.00/kg
9.00/kg
13.00-15.00/kg
32.00-35.00/kg
20.00-22.00/kg
21.00-23.00/kg
13.00-14.00/kg
10.00-12.00/kg
14.00/kg
6.00/kg
18.00-20.00/kg
14.00/kg
35.00-40.00/kg
38.00-40.00/kg
24.00-26.00/kg
27.00-28.00/kg
30.00/kg
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2 35.00/kg
32.00/kg
36.00/kg
60.00/kg
60.00/kg
17.00/kg
36.00/kg
50.00/kg
46.00/kg
40.00/kg
20.00/kg
20.00/kg
15.00/kg
8.00/kg
37.00/kg
40.00/kg
88.00/kg
40.0U/kg
36.00/kg
47.00/kg
32.00/kg
39.00/kg
40.00/kg
210.00/kg
60.00/kg
29.00/kg
38.00/kg
35.00/kg
30.00/kg
20.00/kg
27.00/kg
20.00/kg
25.00/kg
50.00/kg
48.00/kg
60.00/kg
30.00/kg
20.00/kg
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25.00/kg
20.00-26.00/kg
25.00-28.00/kg
40.00/kg
40.00/kg
9.00/kg
26.00-27.00/kg
40.00/kg
34.00-38.00/kg
20.00-26.00/kg
10.00/kg
10.00/kg
6.00/kg
4.00/kg
20.00/kg
32.00/kg
78.00-80.00/kg
30.0U/Kg
22.00-24.0U/Kg
32.00-35.00/kg
25.00-26.00/kg
32.00-34.00/kg
37.00-40.00/kg
160.00/kg
50.00/kg
18.00-20.00/kg
22.00-26.00/kg
20.00/kg
10.00/kg
8.00/kg
14.00/kg
10.00/kg
12.00/kg
35.00-39.00/kg
33.00-35.00/kg
50.00/kg
20.00/kg
12.00/kg
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57.00/kg
50.00/kg
130.00/kg
125.00kg
110.00/kg
250.00/Bunch
4.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
3.50/Piece

2 3.00/Piece
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350.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch
240.00/Bunch
300.00/Bunch
130.00/Bunch
650.00/Bunch
270.00/Bunch
240.00/Bunch
130.00/Bunch
500.00/Bunch
65.00/kg
72.00/kg
120.00/kg
30.00/kg
60.00/kg
60.00/kg

2 3.50/Piece
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60.00/kg
15.00/kg
12.00/kg
50.00/kg
50.00/kg
60.00/kg
60.00/kg
60.00/kg
60.00/kg
60.00/kg
80.00/kg

48.00/kg
40.00/kg
110.00/kg
105.00/kg
100.00/kg
200.00/Bunch

3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
300.00/Bunch
240.00/Bunch
210.00/Bunch
260.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
500.00/Bunch
200.00/Bunch
200.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
450.00/Bunch
50.00/kg
60.00/kg
105.00/kg
20.00/kg
50.00/kg
50.00/kg
2.00/Piece
50.00/kg
10.00/kg
7.00/kg
30.00/kg
30.00/kg
50.00/kg
30.00/kg
40.00/kg
30.00/kg
30.00/kg
60.00/kg
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30.00/kg
60.00/kg
20.00/kg
35.00/kg
80.00/kg
120.00/kg
60.00/kg
125.00/kg
130.00/kg
60.00/kg
60.00/kg
310.00/kg

6.00/Piece

3.00/Piece

78.00/kg
89.00/kg
250.00/kg
190.00/kg
120.00/kg

12.00/Piece
9.00/Piece
6.00/Piece
910.00/kg
600.00/kg

10.00/kg
30.00/kg
10.00/kg
25.00/kg
60.00/kg
100.00/kg
40.00/kg
100.00/kg
120.00/kg
50.00/kg
50.00/kg
200-250.00/kg
80.00/kg
230.00/kg
100.00/kg
80.00/kg
60.00/kg
5.00/Kattu
6.00/Kattu
120.00/kg
130.00/kg
10.00/30Piece
200.00/kg
30.00/kg
10.00/30Piece
250.00/kg
6.00/Kattu
54.00/kg
79.00/kg
180.00/kg
174.00/kg
100.00/kg
115.00/kg
16.00/kg
16.00/kg
16.00/kg
750.00/kg
400.00/kg
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830.00/kg
760.00/kg
100.00/kg
60.00/kg

80.00/kg

900.00/kg
450.00/kg
72.00/kg

200.00/kg
100.00/kg

700.00/kg
610.00/kg
82.00/kg
40.00/kg
52.00/kg
820.00/kg
420.00/kg
45.00/kg
120.00/kg
90.00/kg



